

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1400/2008

OM PRAKASH @ BABBU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date : 28/08/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Tanuj Bagga Sharma(A.C.) Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naveen Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Mishra Saurabh,Adv. (Not present)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 4th September, 2014, as requested by learned  
counsel for the State, to verify since when the appellant is in  
jail.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Sneh Lata Sharma)  
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sukhbir Paul Kaur  
Date: 2014.08.30  
12:59:42 IST  
Reason: